DEADLINES FOR PLANNING COMMISSION SUBMISSIONS for 2020

|
OREGON

All regularly scheduled meetings begin at 7:30 p.m.
at Durham City Hall, 17160 SW Upper Boones Ferry Road

Items for consideration on the agenda must be received at City Hall by 4:30 pm on the dates below

Month Meeting Date Tree removals Agenda items
| January Tuesday, 7th December 17 December 30
| February Tuesday, 4th January 14 January 27
| March Tuesday, 3rd February 11 February 24
| April Tuesday, 7th March 17 March 30
| May Tuesday, 5th April 14 April 27
| June Tuesday, 2nd May 12 May 22
| July Tuesday, 7th June 16 June 29
| August Tuesday, 4th July 14 July 27
| September  Tuesday, 1st August 11 August 24
| October Tuesday, 6th September 15 September 28
| November  Tuesday, 10th October 20 November 2
| December  Tuesday, 1st November 10 November 23
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